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Date :30/07/2025

Statement of F.5.1

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major} SEMESTER -V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

053-JOGESH CHANDRA CHAUDHURI COLLEGE

Sl.  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before  After
1 213053-11-0012  053-121 1-0190-21 FSI/SH/053/101340 MTMA-CC11 15 15 SNC SNC
MTMA-DSE-B1.2 14 14

> 203053220001 053-1111-0381-20  FSUSG/053/102579 PHSG-DSE-AT 13 15  SNC SC
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University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

053-JOGESH CHANDRA CHAUDHUR| COLLEGE

Sl

1

11
12

13

14

Roll Number

22205341 1-00.:?-.1
222053-11-0032
222053-11-0038
222053-11-0079
222053-11-0090
222053-21-0009
222053-21-0011
222053-21-0016
222053-21-0018
222053-21-0050
222053-12-0005
222053-12-0014

222053-12-0045

222053-22-0010

Registration
Numbers

053-1211-0067-22
053-1211-0068-22
053-1211-0078-22
053-1211-0157-22
063-1212-0047-22
053-1111-0035-22
053-1111-0043-22
053-1111-0051-22
053-1111-0080-22
053-1112-0055-22
053-1211-0342-22
053-1211-0364-22

053-1211-0437-22

053-1111-0356-22

Reference No.

AHI053/102934
AH/053/104500
AH/053/103497
AH/053/103109
AH/053/104733
AH/053/104722
AH/053/102056
AH/053/102245
AH/053/102931
AH/053/102933
AG/053/104222
AGI053/102628
AG/053/101922

AG/053/102838

SubjectiPaper

ENGA-DSE-B1
ENGA-DSE-B1
ENGA-DSE-B1
PLSA-DSE-A2
ENGA-DSE-B1
EDCA-CC12
ENGA-DSE-B1
ENGA-DSE-B1
ENGA-DSE-B1
ENGA-DSE-B1
EDCG-DSE-A2
HISG-DSE-A2
JORG-DSE-A2
PLSG-DSE-A2
HISG-SEC-A1

Marks

Before After

14
06
13
14
14
13
16
14
16
16
15
05
18
10
19

14

06
13
14
14
15
16
14
16
16
15
10
21
10
24

Page 38 of 205

Date :30/07/2025

Result

Before  After

NG SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC sC

Remarks
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University of Calcutta

Statement of F.S.L

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER -V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

053-JOGESH CHANDRA CHAUDHURI COLLEGE

sl. Roll Number Registration Reference No.
Numbers

1 201053-22-0037 053-11 11-0437-20 FSI/CGI053/36195
211053-22-0030 053-1111-0469-21 FSI/CG/053/39016

221053-12-0018 053-1211-0523-22 FSI/CG/053/38173

B W N

221053-22-0045 053-1111-0518-22 FSI/CGI053/38087

Subject/Paper Marks
Before After

DSE5.1AG 21 24

CC5.1CG 17 7
CC5.1CG 19 19
CC5.1CG 19 19
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Result
Before After

ax
Qx
Qx
Qax

P
aXx
Qx

ax

Remarks
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Date S MHOT/2025
University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com, (Henours/GeneraliMajor) SEMESTER - V Examinalion-2024 {Under CBC5}

053-JOGESH CHANDRA CHAUDHURI COLLEGE

Sl Roll Numbar Registration Referance Na. SubjectPaper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Bofore After Before AHeor
1 221053-11-0026 053-1211-0318-22 {'l.HFElﬁEI-SE-EE{ DEES.E;.H & 18 R 18 Qx X
2 2271053-11-0034 053-1212-0281-22  CH/053/36915 CC5.1CH 19 19 ax ox
3  221053-12-0003 053-1211-0473-22  CG/053/34085 CC5.1CG 13 13 ax ox
4 221053-12-0011  053-1211-0501-22  CG/053/38460 CC5.1CG 17 17 QX QX
5 221053-21-0026 053-1111-0285-22  CH/053/37888 CC5.1CH 38 38 P P
6  221053-21-0032 053-1111-0293-22  CH/053/26514 CC5.1CH 16 17 Qx ax
i 221053-21-0052 053-1112-0262-22  CH/053/37321 CC5.1CH 17 17 QX ax
CC5.2CH 28 28
B 221053-21-0054 053-1112-0273-22  CH/053/37206 CC5.1CH " 12 Qx QX
9  221053-22-0006 053-1111-0462-22 CG/053/36748 CC5.1CG 16 16 ax ax
10 221053-22-0021 053-1111-D486-22  CG/053/35561 CC5.1CG 08 o8 ax Qx
11 221053-22-0027 053-1111-0483-22  CG/053/37536 CC5.1CG 18 18 Qx ox
12 221053-22-0028 053-1111-0424-22 CGI053/39294 CC5,1CG 10 10 ax Qx
DSES1AG 17 17
13 221053-22-0031 053-1111-0497-22  CG/0S3/34174 CCh.1CG 7 12 Qx QX

= 'Qx' | '%'= Semester Nol Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 13
2. No, of Candidates Whose Result Baing Declared 13
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 2



